
Year 7 

Year 8 

Year 9 

Year 10 
Brent.Thompson@education.vic.gov.au

Sheridan.Paulka@education.vic.gov.au

Jack.Brook@education.vic.gov.au

Paul.Rogers2@education.vic.gov.au

G.Hatzikostas@education.vic.gov.au

Timothy.Richardson@education.vic.gov.au

Lindy.Vu@education.vic.gov.au

Josh.Madden@education.vic.gov.au

Carl.Williams2@education.vic.gov.au

Maddie.Brown@education.vic.gov.au

Amarinda.Long@education.vic.gov.au

Yoxford.Rous@education.vic.gov.au

Joshua.Scully@education.vic.gov.au

Lisa.Pollifroni@education.vic.gov.au

Middle School Sub School Coordinators 2025

PAUL
Head of Sub-School

AMARINDA
Head of Sub-School

BRENT
Head of Sub-School

JOSH
Head of Sub-School

GEORGE
7C1, 7C2, 7C3

7T1, 7T2

YOXFORD
8C1, 8C2, 8C3

8C4, 8G3

CARL
9C1, 9C2, 9C3,
9T1, 9T2, 9T3

SHERIDAN
 10G1, 10G2, 10G3, 10J1

10J2, 10J3, 10C4

TIM
7G1, 7G2, 7G3

7T3, 7T4

JOSH
8T1, 8T2, 8T3

8G2

MADDIE
9G1, 9G2, 9G3
9J1, 9J2, 9J3

JACK
10T1, 10T2, 10T3, 10C1

10C2, 10C3

LISA
8J1, 8J2, 8J3

8G1

LINDY
7J1, 7J2, 7J3, 7J4
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Deborah.VanUrk@education.vic.gov.au

Demi.Dereli@education.vic.gov.au

Conrad.French@education.vic.gov.au

Rhys.Otter@education.vic.gov.au

Justin.Wischusen@education.vic.gov.au

VCE Sub School Coordinators 2025

DEBORAH
11C1, 11C2, 11C3, 11C4

11T1, 11T2, 11T3

DEMI
12T1, 12C3, 12J1, 12J2

12J3, 12T3

TOM
11G5, 11J5, 11T5, 12G5

12J5, 12T5

JUSTIN
HEAD OF SENIOR SCHOOL

MARIA
11VM, 12VM

CONRAD
11G1, 11G2, 11G3, 11J1

11J2, 11J3

RHYS
 12C1, 12C2, 12G1,
12G2 12G3, 12T2

Thomas.Varns@education.vic.gov.au
Maria.Ioannidis@education.vic.gov.au
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